2013 NCAA DI Men's Championships

Meet Selection Alternates

Gender

Alternate #

LKL

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Swimmer
Murray, John
Quinn, Kevin

Enriquez, Omar
Stilley, John
Nelson, Ryan
Milberg, Kyle
Knight, David
Bilonic, Lovro
Karpov, Nick

Gustafson, Aaron

Team
Texas
Columbia
Texas A&M
UNC
Wyoming
Denver
Florida St
St. Peter's
Southern Cali
Texas

Event

50 FR

200 FL
1650 FR
200 FR
400 IM

200 BK
200 FL
200 BR
100 BK
100 BK

Entry Time

Time
Standard

19.67
1:44.78
15:03.38
1:35.42
3:47.23
1:43.06
1:44.81
1:56.08
46.98
46.98
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