2013 NCAA DI Men's Championships

Meet Selection Alternates

						Time
<u>Gender</u>	Alternate #	<u>Swimmer</u>	<u>Team</u>	Event	Entry Time	Standard
М	1st	Murray, John	Texas	50 FR	19.67	В
M	2nd	Quinn, Kevin	Columbia	200 FL	1:44.78	В
М	3rd	Enriquez, Omar	Texas A&M	1650 FR	15:03.38	В
М	4th	Stilley, John	UNC	200 FR	1:35.42	В
М	5th	Nelson, Ryan	Wyoming	400 IM	3:47.23	В
М	6th	Milberg, Kyle	Denver	200 BK	1:43.06	В
М	7th	Knight, David	Florida St	200 FL	1:44.81	В
М	8th	Bilonic, Lovro	St. Peter's	200 BR	1:56.08	В
М	9th	Karpov, Nick	Southern Cali	100 BK	46.98	В
М	10th	Gustafson, Aaron	Texas	100 BK	46.98	В